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NOTIFICATION

Coor® oy

» Ambedkar University Delhi

F. No. AUD/SS/4-11/2022-23/Anti-Ragging

Dated: 21* October 2022

As per UGC Regulations 2009 on Curbing the Menace of Ragging in Higher Educational Institutions under

para 6.3 (a & c) the University has constituted an Anti-Ra

consisting of the following with immediate effect:

___Anti-Ragging Committee 6.3(a)

{-Name
Registrar

| Dr. Sunita Singh

Dr. Usha M.ld;d“igantl

Prof. Tanuja Singh

Dr.Anita E. Cherian

| Dean,sUs

Designation
Chairperson

| Email D

tsingh@aud.acin

gging Committee, as well as Anti-Ragging Squad

registra r@ éurd.‘é.é?i n

Dean, SES_

Associate Professor, SCCE

sunitasingh@aud.ac.in

anitacherian@aud.ac.in

Assistant Professor, Sol

usha@aud.ac.in

_Dr. Urfat Anjem Mir

Assistant Professor, SLS

Llrfat@aud.ac.inm o

_Dr. Pritpal Singh Randhawa

Assistant Professor, SGA

pritpal@aud.ac.in

_Dr. Pooja Satyogi

Assistant Professor, SLGC

psatyogi@aud.ac.n

Dr. Oinam Hemlata Devi

Assistant Professor, SHE
& Hoste! Warden

hemlata@aud.ac.in

Anti-Ragging Squad - 6.3 (c)

Anti-Ragging Squad - 6.3 (c) Kas

hmere Gate Campus

Name

Designation

B e

Dr. Bidhan Chandra Dash

Assistant Professor, SLS

bidhan@au&féé.in

Dr. Pulak Das

Assistant Professor, SHE

pulak@aud.ac.in

Dr. Santhosh S.

Assistant Professor, SCCE

santhoshs@aud.ac.in

Dr. Kalindi Maheshwari

Assistant Professor, SBPPSE

kalindi@aud.ac.in |

Mr. Gangmumei Kamei

Assistant Professor, SHS

gangmumei@aud.ac.in

Dr. Oinam Hemlata Devi

Assistant Professor, SHE

hemlata@aud.ac.in

& Hostel'Warden R . m
Anti-Ragging Squad - 6.3 (c) Karampura Campus o eee——————
Name Designation ) Email ID
Mr. Akha Kaihrii Mao Director, Equal Opportunity Office akha@aqd_.gﬁg._ivrj_ o
Dr. Teena Anil Assistant Professor, SGA teena@aud.ac.in

Dr. Rachna Mehra

Dr. Anoop Kumar Koi‘l-ériii' -

Assistant Professor, SGA

rmehra@aud.ac.in

Assistant Professor, SUS

Anti-Ragging Squéam-«é.B (c) Lodhi Road Campus

anoop@aud.ac.in

Name

Designation

EmaillD

Dr. Manish Jain

Associate Professor, SES

manish@aud.ac.in

Dr. Anandini Dar

Assistant Professor, SES

anandini@aud.ac.in

Dr. Shivani Nag

Assistant Professor, SES

shivani@aud.ac.in

Ms. Manasi Thapliyal

Assistant Professor, SES

manasi@aud.ac.in

The tenure of the Anti-Ragging Committee will be for a period of one year.

This issues with the approval of the competent authority.
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